
100% PolyesterFabric:

115gsmWeight:

XS - 2XLSizes:

Waist Relaxed - cms
Inside Leg - cms
Hem Width - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Elasticated waistband with inner drawcord
• 2 side pockets; one zipped
• Back pocket with hook and loop closure
• Elasticated cuffed hems with zips
• Polyester mesh and satin lining
• Inner embroidery access zip

34
75

13.5

37
77
14

40
79

14.5

XS S M

Country of Origin:

62034390

Commodity Code:

42.5
81
15

45
82

15.5

47.5
83
16

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Waist - ins
Waist - cms

30
76

32
81

34
86

XS S M

36
91

38
96

40
101

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

Peached Finish Microfibre

TL047

ADULTS' CUFFED TRAINING PANTS

Notes:

Description:

CHINA

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash similar colours together, 
Wash inside out, Re-shape whilst damp, Dry out of direct 
sunlight and heat, Cool iron on reverse, Do not tumble dry



TL047

ADULTS' CUFFED TRAINING PANTS

Black 3302U 2965C

BLACK DARK GREEN NAVY

Pantone Guide:




