

ADULTS' CUFFED TRAINING PANTS



Fabric: 100% Polyester

Peached Finish Microfibre

 Weight:
 115gsm

 Sizes:
 XS - 2XL

 Carton:
 24

Description: • E

• Elasticated waistband with inner drawcord

• 2 side pockets; one zipped

• Back pocket with hook and loop closure

Elasticated cuffed hems with zips Polyester mesh and satin lining

• Inner embroidery access zip

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash similar colours together, Wash inside out, Re-shape whilst damp, Dry out of direct sunlight and heat, Cool iron on reverse, Do not tumble dry

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

CHINA 62034390

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Waist Relaxed - cms	34	37	40	42.5	45	47.5
Inside Leg - cms	75	77	79	81	82	83
Hem Width - cms	13.5	14	14 5	15	155	16

To Fit:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Waist - ins	30	32	34	36	38	40
Waist - cms	76	81	86	91	96	101



ADULTS' CUFFED TRAINING PANTS



Pantone Guide:

Black	3302U	2965C	
BLACK	DARK GREEN	NAVY	